
Deccan Extrusions Pvt. Limited

-:B1:-CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

RAILWAY FLAT

Weight inTA Kg. / 12 ft.Section No.

5666 1.200-1.8003.0040.00

5667 0.600-1.1002.0030.00

5668 0.350-0.7001.5025.00

5701 0.350-0.6004.0010.00

5700 0.220-0.3504.006.00

5724 0.600-0.7501.6038.10

5762 0.280-0.3801.6020.00

5773 0.500-0.6502.0025.00

5830-G 2.900-3.5006.0050.00

5829-G 1.400-1.8006.0025.00

5831-G 5.800-6.5006.00100.0

5832-G 11.500-12.50012.0100.0

5833-G 14.500-15.50012.0125.0

6001 9.500-10.50018.552.00

5957 24.200-25.50040.060.00

6002 5.400-6.40018.530.00

6050 0.700-1.0002.0038.00

6051 CR 1.900-2.3008.0025.00

6059

4.800-5.600

7.0016.00

6109

1.050-1.500

3.0050.00

6127

1.400-1.800

3.0015.00

6160

0.430-0.650

3.0013.00

6161

0.380-0.600

5.00

15.88

6373

0.900-1.300

5.0035.00

6374

1.650-2.200

6.0060.00 3.500-4.400

6052 5.00100.0

6446 8.00107.50 8.400-9.500

6449 20.0040.00 7.900-9.000

5967 0.580-0.8002.6025.00

A

2.40 0.375-0.650

6183 19.00

Deccan Extrusions Pvt. Limited

-: :-B2CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

Weight inTA Kg. / 12 ft.Section No.

5698 0.750-0.9503.1825.40

5699 1.150-1.3503.1838.10

5778 0.400-0.6003.1816.00

6390 0.950-1.3004.0025.00

6126 0.750-1.0003.0025.00

A

RAILWAY HALF ROUND FLAT



Deccan Extrusions Pvt. Limited

-: :-B3CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

RAILWAY EQUAL ANGLE

5640-G

5664

5665

5669

5670

5811

5843

5850

40.00

30.00

75.00

25.00

5914

6074

6091

6135

50.00

21.00

21.00

30.00

TASection No.

50.005639-G

25.00

50.00

30.00

40.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

1.60

2.00

4.00

2.00

6.00

5.00

2.00

3.20

2.50

3.00

6187 CR

6260

6354

6359

25.40

12.50

25.00

75.00

3.18

2.00

2.00

2.00

20.006366 2.00

6145 40.00 2.00

A

T

2.200-2.500

1.600-2.100

2.700-3.500

0.700-1.100

0.950-1.400

3.700-4.200

1.100-1.500

4.300-5.500

4.500-5.500

0.800-1.200

1.200-1.600

1.350-1.700

Weight in
Kg. / 12 ft.

3.200-3.500

1.400-1.900

0.450-0.700

0.950-1.300

2.900-3.500

0.750-1.100

1.500-2.000

R.R

4.00

7.00

4.00

5.00

25.006454 1.50 0.700-1.0004.00

R.R

Deccan Extrusions Pvt. Limited

-: :-B4CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

R.R Weight inBA Kg. / 12 ft.Section No.

RAILWAY UNEQUAL ANGLE

1.700-2.1005672

0.900-1.2005673

2.00

1.60

3.00 0.600-0.8505674

0.500-0.7505675 1.60

2.00 1.950-2.30075.005671

75.00

50.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

12.00

9.50

15.00

9.50

B

T

T

0.600-0.9005703 1.6025.00 13.00

7.000-7.8005712 6.0075.00 50.00

1.100-1.6005772 2.0040.00 20.00

1.650-2.0005902 3.0040.00 20.00

1.100-1.6005964 2.0040.00 20.00

3.400-4.0006124-G 5.0050.00 25.00

0.450-0.7506144 2.0017.00 10.00

1.250-1.6006188 3.2025.40 19.63

0.350-0.7006214 1.2020.00 14.00

2.500-3.1006285 3.0064.00 30.00

1.900-2.5006360 2.0075.00 25.00

0.550-0.8006361 1.6025.00 13.00 4.00

0.950-1.3006395 1.6050.00 10.00 4.00

1.600-2.0006417 2.0075.00 12.00 4.00

0.500-0.7006418 1.6025.00 10.00 4.00

3.00

7.00

5.00

1.850-2.2006442 2.0075.00 25.00 4.00

2.400-3.4005939 CR 5.0058.00 45.00

0.700-1.0006156 2.4019.00 15.90

R.R



-: :-B5

Deccan Extrusions Pvt. Limited

CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

RAILWAY SPL SECTIONS

SECTION NO; 5710
WT./ 3.66 M; 0.950-1.300

35.5

14.0

2.0

SECTION NO; 5713
WT./ 3.66 M; 1.100-1.500

56.0

13.5

1.5

SECTION NO; 5719
WT./ 3.66 M; 3.300-3.700

73.0

3.0

SECTION NO; 5720
WT./ 3.66 M; 3.000-3.400

SECTION NO; 5721
WT./ 3.66 M; 1.600-1.900

23.8

12.5

1.9

SECTION NO; 5731
WT./ 3.66 M; 0.500-0.700

18.8

16.0

1.1

SECTION NO; 5732
WT./ 3.66 M; 1.000-1.300

30.0

27.0

1.50

SECTION NO; 5733
WT./ 3.66 M; 0.500-0.800

30.0

10.0 1.3

25.0

73.0

25.0 3.0

Deccan Extrusions Pvt. Limited

-: :-B6CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

RAILWAY SPL SECTIONS

SECTION NO; 5750
WT./ 3.66 M; 0.400-0.600

16.0

16.0
1.2

SECTION NO; 5781
WT./ 3.66 M; 3.000-3.500

80.0

3.0

SECTION NO; 5782
WT./ 3.66 M; 3.300-3.800

SECTION NO; 5789
WT./ 3.66 M; 1.650-2.100

30.8

12.6 2.0

SECTION NO;5822
WT./3.66M; 3.100-4.000

SECTION NO;5823
WT./3.66M; 3.600-4.300

3.0

SECTION NO; 5848
WT./3.66M; 5.000-6.000

50.0

8.0

3.9

SECTION NO; 5852
WT./3.66M; 1.900-2.400

50.2

9.0
3.0

25.0

25.0

3.0

80.0

80.5

25.03.0

80.5

25.0

82.0



Deccan Extrusions Pvt. Limited

-: :-B7CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

RAILWAY SPL SECTIONS

SECTION NO; 5853
WT./3.66M; 0.900-1.300

45.0

12.5

2.0

SECTION NO; 5854
WT./3.66M; 6.200-7.200

3.0

SECTION NO; 5855
WT./3.66M; 6.800-7.800

3.0

SECTION NO; 5868
WT./3.66M; 0.700-1.100

15.0

15.02.0

SECTION NO; 5894
WT./3.66M; 0.450-0.700

31.0

10.0 1.3

SECTION NO; 5893
WT./3.66M; 0.900-1.300

30.0

27.0

1.2

SECTION NO; 5899
WT./3.66M; 3.500-4.000

2.5

SECTION NO; 5909
WT./3.66M; 6.500-7.500

85.0

3.0

25.0

89.0

25.0

25.0

100.0

50.0


